
 

 
 
 

 

Charlotte, NC 
EO 
 
Facility Address:  
10821 Withers Cove Park Drive  
Charlotte, NC 28269 
704-588-4011 

Facility Services Capabilities:  
Routine Ethylene Oxide 
EOStat® Rapid Processing  
Process Development & Validation  

Process Capability:  
9 sterilizers   Maximum height 106”  Pallet size 40” x 48” 
 
Key Contacts for:   Contact Name:  Telephone:  E-mail: 
General Manager  Jeff Maczko  704-588-4011  jmaczko@sterigenics.com 
Quality Assurance Gary Plano  704-587-8931  gplano@sterigenics.com 
Customer Service  Jessie Sevilla  704-587-8932  jsevilla@sterigenics.com 
Operations Manager Ray Littlejohn  704-587-8935  rlittlejohn@sterigenics.com 
Logistics   Rodney Keener  704-587-8936  rkeener@sterigenics.com 
Sales – Medical/Pharma Kristen Jones  980-819-8689  kjones@sterigenics.com 
Sales – Non-Medical Brenda Whealtley 518-886-8313  bwheatley@sterigenics.com 
 
Hours of Operation:  Processing:  Delivery/Collection: Office Inquiries: 
Weekdays  24 hours  24 hours  8:00am–5:00pm 
Saturday / Sunday 24 hours  Contact Logistics  Closed 
Holidays Closure Dates       National Holidays 

Special Requirements:  
Book appointment. Paperwork in advance. 
            
Local Hotels:          
Hilton Garden Inn: 1920, Ayrsley Town Blvd. Charlotte NC 28273 (4 miles) 704-970-5000   
    
Nearest Airports:                       Distance/Travel Time 
Charlotte Douglas International (CTL)     9 miles / 20 minutes 

 

The Global Leader in Contract Sterilization Services 
 
Sterigenics® is a registered trademark of Sterigenics U.S., LLC. All rights reserved.© April 2018, AC105.0009(5/18) 


